
Almnäsfejden KrmC 2015             
Slutgiltig resultatslista 

Klass 1A 
 
Pl  Namn  Klubb  Resultat  Sär  Total  Po  Std 

1  Daniel Hofmann  Lidingö SSK  3/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  5/3  6/3  4/3  5/4  5/4  6/2    86  37  B 

2  Henrik Ryhle  Lidingö SSK  4/2  5/3  6/4  6/5  4/3  4/3  5/3  5/4  6/4  6/2    84  22  B 

3  Staffan Lundholm  Bromma PSK  2/2  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  5/2  5/3  5/3  5/3  6/2    82  28  B 

4  Johan Selin  Upplands Väsby PSK  3/2  5/3  5/4  6/5  4/3  5/1  4/3  5/4  6/4  6/2    80  26   

5  Jens Fjelkestam  Österåker Skytte Center Psk  5/3  5/3  5/4  6/5  5/3  4/1  3/3  3/2  6/4  5/2    77  26   

6  Anonym Lidingö SSK  4/2  3/2  5/4  6/5  3/3  4/2  5/3  4/3  6/4  6/2    76  20   

7  Michael Kåsjö  Österåker Skytte Center Psk  4/3  6/3  6/4  4/4  6/3  1/1  3/2  3/3  5/4  3/2    70  10   

8  Ian Netz  Gripen PK  3/3  2/2  4/3  6/5  4/3  4/1  3/3  5/3  4/3  6/2    69  19   

9  Zuher Enwia  Katarina PSF  6/3  3/2  3/2  2/2  4/3  5/1  4/3  6/2  6/3  6/1    67  22   

10  Mikael Klingborg  Håtuna Pistol­ Och Ssk  0/0  4/2  4/3  5/4  3/3  4/2  5/2  3/2  6/4  6/2    64  25   

11  Sinisa Mihailovic  Södertälje PK  0/0  4/3  3/3  5/2  6/3  4/1  3/2  5/2  4/3  6/2    61  26   

12  Martin Jansson  Katarina PSF  1/1  6/3  4/3  5/4  1/1  6/1  0/0  3/3  6/4  6/2    60  20   

13  Martin Bäckström  Handens PSK  3/2  2/2  4/3  5/5  3/3  5/2  2/2  2/2  2/2  5/2    58  8   

14  Zackarias Böhm  Katarina PSF  3/3  1/1  3/2  3/2  0/0  4/2  2/2  4/3  3/2  2/1    43  10   

 
Klass 2A 

 
Pl  Namn  Klubb  Resultat  Sär  Total  Po  Std 

1  Mats Bjärnander  Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt  4/3  5/3  5/4  5/4  3/3  4/3  5/3  5/3  6/4  6/2    80  23   

2  Göran Palm  Stockholmspolisens SF  6/3  5/2  5/4  5/4  4/2  5/2  4/3  5/3  5/4  6/2    79  20   

3  Lennart Bergström  Alfa Laval PSK  4/3  3/2  5/4  6/5  6/3  5/2  3/2  5/4  5/3  6/2    78  27   

4  Anders Räms  Gripen PK  5/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  3/2  5/2  3/3  3/1  6/4  6/2    78  18   

5  Karlo Grbin  HPPSK  4/3  3/3  6/4  6/5  4/3  5/3  4/3  2/2  6/4  4/2    76  12   

6  Anders Eskilson  Pk Svea Ing 1  4/3  5/3  5/3  6/3  4/3  5/3  5/3  4/3  3/3  5/2    75  21   

7  Mikael Lindberg  Handens PSK  3/2  4/3  5/4  4/4  4/2  4/3  5/3  6/4  3/3  6/2    74  18   

8  Johnny Lund  Skarp 7 PSK  5/3  4/2  5/4  5/5  3/2  3/3  4/3  5/4  3/3  6/2    74  14   

9  Anders Staaf  Pk Ena  5/3  5/3  5/2  4/4  4/3  5/1  4/3  2/2  6/4  6/2    73  31   

10  Ville Kyrkslätt  Södertälje PK  4/3  2/2  5/4  3/3  3/3  6/3  6/3  4/2  5/4  6/2    73  21   

11  Thomas Edengren  Skarp 7 PSK  2/1  3/2  6/4  5/4  5/3  5/2  5/3  4/2  5/3  6/2    72  30   



Pl  Namn  Klubb  Resultat  Sär  Total  Po  Std 

12  Hannes Kantelius  Lidingö SSK  5/3  4/2  4/4  5/4  3/2  6/3  3/2  4/3  4/3  6/2    72  25   

13  Marjan Angelovski  Lövsta Skf  4/3  5/3  2/1  5/4  4/3  5/2  6/3  2/1  6/4  6/2    71  20   

14  Thorbjörn Lindwall  Pk Svea Ing 1  3/2  4/3  5/4  6/5  2/1  5/2  4/3  2/2  4/4  6/2    69  22   

15  Magnus Fernström  Atlas Copco PSK  3/3  3/2  6/4  6/5  2/2  3/2  4/3  2/2  6/4  5/2    69  14   

16  Örjan Lundberg  Upplands Väsby PSK  6/3  3/1  5/4  6/5  3/3  3/3  3/2  0/0  6/4  6/2    68  3   

17  Björn Westerlund  Pk Svea Ing 1  3/2  4/3  4/4  5/2  5/3  6/1  1/1  4/3  4/3  6/2    66  23   

18  Johan Enkvist  Håtuna Pistol­ Och Ssk  3/2  4/2  5/4  4/3  3/3  5/2  4/3  4/2  3/2  6/2    66  18   

19  Nils­Anders Ekberg  SAPK  3/2  5/3  6/4  1/1  3/3  5/2  4/3  5/4  2/1  6/2    65  21   

20  Magnus Holmbom  Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar  2/2  3/3  4/3  6/5  5/3  4/1  2/2  4/4  1/1  6/2    63  20   

21  Björn Rosberg  Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt  2/2  4/3  5/4  4/1  6/3  2/2  2/1  6/4  2/2  6/2    63  11   

22  Jan Eng  Pk Svea Ing 1  4/2  4/1  5/4  3/3  1/1  6/3  3/2  2/2  4/3  4/1    58  17   

23  Patrick Johansson  Pk Ena  3/3  4/3  4/3  4/4  1/1  6/1  1/1  3/1  3/2  6/2    56  25   

24  Lars Hemlin  Salems PK  1/1  3/2  2/2  6/5  4/3  3/1  3/2  2/2  2/2  6/2    54  17   

25  Ömer Tas  Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt  0/0  1/1  3/2  6/3  4/3  5/1  3/2  1/1  4/3  5/2    50  16   

26  Johan Hjortås  Telia If Ps Stockholm  1/1  0/0  3/2  3/3  2/2  3/2  2/2  0/0  4/3  6/2    41  7   

 
Klass 3A 

 
Pl  Namn  Klubb  Resultat  Sär  Total  Po  Std 

1  Magnus Malmlund  Lidingö SSK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  5/4  6/4  6/2    93  46  S 

2  Thomas Beck  Salems PK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  5/4  6/2    93  46  S 

3  Jonas Hübner  Salems PK  6/3  6/3  5/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    93  37  S 

4  Einar Karlsson  Gustavsbergs PSK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  5/2  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    92  35  S 

5  Björn Segendorf  Salems PK  6/3  5/2  6/4  6/5  6/3  5/2  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    90  39  S 

6  Veronica Eriksson  Salems PK  6/3  5/2  5/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  5/4  6/2    90  36  S 

7  Kenneth Garp  Bromma PSK  5/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  4/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  5/2    90  34  S 

8  Martin Selander  Salems PK  6/3  5/2  6/4  6/5  4/3  6/3  6/3  5/4  6/4  6/2    89  34  S 

9  Thomas Erlansson  Salems PK  6/3  6/3  5/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  5/3  5/3  6/2    89  33  S 

10  Michel Blomqvist  Grödinge PSK  5/3  5/2  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  5/4  5/3  6/2    88  38  B 

11  Matteus Tuz  Salems PK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  3/3  5/3  6/2    88  34  B 

12  Robert Johansson  Atlas Copco PSK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  5/2  6/3  5/3  6/4  4/2    88  33  B 

13  Caroline Landhage  Pk Ena  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/2  5/1  5/3  5/4  6/4  6/2    88  27  B 

14  Anna Törnqvist  Lövsta Skf  6/3  4/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  5/2  5/3  6/4  6/4  5/2    88  24  B 

15  Mattias Sand  Atlas Copco PSK  6/3  6/3  6/4  5/4  5/3  6/3  5/3  5/3  5/4  6/2    87  30  B 

16  Roger Björkman  Råsbo PSK  5/3  5/2  6/4  6/5  6/3  5/2  4/2  6/4  6/4  6/2    86  39  B 

17  Erene Blomqvist  Grödinge PSK  5/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  4/2  6/3  4/3  5/4  6/2    86  17  B 

18  Thomas Herkevall  Salems PK  6/3  3/2  6/4  6/5  3/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  5/3  6/2    85  30  B 



Pl  Namn  Klubb  Resultat  Sär  Total  Po  Std 

19  Sten Hallström  Lidingö SSK  4/3  5/3  4/4  6/5  5/3  6/3  4/2  5/4  6/4  5/2    83  37  B 

20  Anders Eklund  Lövsta Skf  5/3  4/2  6/4  6/5  5/3  5/3  6/3  4/3  5/3  6/2    83  24  B 

21  Per Larsén  Södertälje PK  5/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  5/3  4/1  5/3  4/4  4/3  6/2    82  20  B 

22  Mattias Bergman  Ekens PSF  4/3  4/3  6/4  5/4  5/3  5/2  4/3  5/3  6/4  6/2    81  17   

23  Christer Lorentzen  Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar  5/3  4/2  6/4  6/5  4/2  5/2  5/2  4/3  5/4  6/2    79  34   

24  Anders Sälgblad  Lövsta Skf  4/3  6/3  5/4  6/5  4/3  6/3  2/1  4/3  5/3  6/2    78  20   

25  Mats Marmlind  Pk Svea Ing 1  5/3  5/3  6/4  0/0  4/2  5/2  6/3  4/4  4/3  6/2    71  34   

26  Mikael Joelsson  Atlas Copco PSK  2/2  6/3  4/3  3/2  5/3  5/1  5/2  5/3  4/3  5/2    68  36   

27  Willy Heyman  Gripen PK  4/2  1/1  5/4  5/4  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0    26  0   

 
Klass 1B 

 
Pl  Namn  Klubb  Resultat  Sär  Total  Po  Std 

1  Sinisa Mihailovic  Södertälje PK  2/1  3/3  4/3  5/1  1/1  5/2  3/3  3/2  3/2  5/2    54  19   

 
Klass 2B 

 
Pl  Namn  Klubb  Resultat  Sär  Total  Po  Std 

1  Maud Rylander  Stockholmspolisens SF  5/2  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  5/2  3/2  5/4  5/3  6/2    83  29   

2  Kerstin Andersson  Södertälje PK  5/3  5/2  6/4  5/4  4/3  6/3  2/1  6/4  5/4  6/2    80  18   

 
Klass 3B 

 
Pl  Namn  Klubb  Resultat  Sär  Total  Po  Std 

1  Benny Östlund  Stockholmspolisens SF  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    94  39  S 

2  Tomas Hämäläinen  Atlas Copco PSK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    94  32  S 

3  Jonas Hübner  Salems PK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  5/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    93  27  B 

4  Björn Hellström  Stockholmspolisens SF  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  5/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    93  24  B 

5  Anders Hownwall  Överums PK  6/3  5/3  5/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    92  42  B 

6  Henrik Otterbeck  Atlas Copco PSK  4/2  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    91  47   

7  Liselott Såmark  Stockholmspolisens SF  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  4/2  6/4  6/4  6/2    91  32   

8  Torbjörn Hamrén  Lövsta Skf  5/3  6/3  6/4  5/5  5/3  6/3  4/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    89  34   

9  Ann­Kristin Jansson  Lövsta Skf  5/3  4/3  6/4  4/4  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    88  25   

10  Lennart Rehnström  Stockholmspolisens SF  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/5  4/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  5/3  6/2    88  25   

11  Kjell Brink  Katarina PSF  5/2  5/2  6/4  6/5  3/2  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/4  5/1    83  21   

12  Jan­Åke Lindström  Salems PK  5/3  6/3  5/4  5/5  6/3  2/2  4/2  6/4  5/3  6/2    81  10   

13  Ove Andersson  Stockholmspolisens SF  1/1  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  4/1  6/3  5/3  5/3  6/2    79  29   

14  Kjell Eriksson  Ballongbergets skytteförening  2/2  3/1  3/2  3/2  4/3  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0    25  3   



Klass 2C 
 
Pl  Namn  Klubb  Resultat  Sär  Total  Po  Std 

1  Martin Jinnestrand  Pk Ena  6/3  4/2  6/4  5/4  5/3  6/2  6/3  5/3  5/3  6/2    83  37   

2  Patrick Johansson  Pk Ena  4/2  6/1  6/4  3/3  3/2  6/1  4/3  4/2  6/3  6/2    71  28   

 
Klass 3C 

 
Pl  Namn  Klubb  Resultat  Sär  Total  Po  Std 

1  Roger Björkman  Råsbo PSK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    94  39  S 

2  Anders Hownwall  Överums PK  6/3  6/3  5/3  5/4  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    90  33  B 

3  Caroline Landhage  Pk Ena  6/3  5/3  6/4  5/4  5/2  6/1  6/2  6/4  6/4  5/2    85  40   

 
Klass Junior C 

 
Pl  Namn  Klubb  Resultat  Sär  Total  Po  Std 

1  Nathalie Lodén  Össeby Pistolkamrater  2/2  4/3  6/4  5/4  5/3  6/3  3/2  5/4  4/3  6/2    76  30   

 
Klass Veteran Yngre C 

 
Pl  Namn  Klubb  Resultat  Sär  Total  Po  Std 

1  Lennart Rehnström  Stockholmspolisens SF  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/5  5/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  1  92  32  S 

2  Björn Hellström  Stockholmspolisens SF  5/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  5/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  2  92  27  S 

3  Jan­Åke Lindström  Salems PK  3/3  5/2  5/4  5/4  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  3  86  23  B 

4  Sven Holmkvist  Salems PK  5/3  5/2  6/4  5/4  5/3  6/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/2  4  86  24  B 

5  Stig Nyberg  Katarina PSF  6/3  4/2  6/4  6/5  4/3  5/2  4/2  5/4  6/4  6/2    83  23   

6  Anders Morberg  Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen  5/3  1/1  6/4  5/4  6/3  6/3  6/3  5/4  5/4  5/2    81  22   

7  Anders Gawell  Salems PK  5/3  4/2  4/4  5/4  6/3  4/2  5/3  5/4  6/4  6/2    81  13   

8  Kjell Eriksson  Ballongbergets skytteförening  3/2  4/3  6/4  6/5  3/2  6/3  3/2  6/4  5/4  5/2    78  20   

9  Andrzej Molin  Stockholmspolisens SF  4/2  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0    6  0   

 
Klass Veteran Äldre C 

 
Pl  Namn  Klubb  Resultat  Sär  Total  Po  Std 

1  Peter Siegel  Katarina PSF  4/3  4/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  5/3  5/3  6/2  1  86  35  B 

2  Åke Bergroth  Salems PK  5/3  3/2  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  5/3  5/3  6/4  6/2  2  86  33  B 

3  Willy Heyman  Gripen PK  4/2  3/3  6/4  5/4  5/3  6/3  6/3  5/4  5/4  6/2    83  26   

4  Ove Andersson  Stockholmspolisens SF  3/2  5/3  6/4  5/4  5/3  6/3  4/2  6/4  6/4  6/2    83  21   

5  Bo Andersson  Södertälje PK  4/2  6/3  5/4  6/1  4/2  6/2  5/3  6/3  6/4  6/2    80  22   



Pl  Namn  Klubb  Resultat  Sär  Total  Po  Std 

6  Stig Arksand  Katarina PSF  4/2  6/3  6/4  6/5  4/1  6/3  5/3  1/1  6/4  6/2    78  30   

7  Göran Wagner  Össeby Pistolkamrater  3/2  6/3  6/4  5/4  5/3  5/3  5/3  4/2  4/3  6/2    78  24   

8  Gunnar Berggren  Pk Svea Ing 1  4/2  3/2  5/3  6/5  6/3  5/2  3/2  5/3  5/4  6/2    76  18   

9  Kerstin Andersson  Södertälje PK  4/2  6/3  6/4  6/5  3/2  5/2  2/1  5/3  4/3  6/2    74  22   

10  Jan Eriksson  SAPK  4/3  4/2  5/3  5/4  5/3  5/3  2/2  4/3  6/4  5/2    74  21   

11  Ville Kyrkslätt  Södertälje PK  1/1  5/2  5/4  5/4  3/2  6/3  4/2  5/3  5/3  6/2    71  23   

12  Gunilla Karlsson  Södertälje PK  1/1  5/2  6/4  6/1  3/1  6/1  3/2  6/3  2/2  6/2    63  18   

13  Ulf Starner  Stockholmspolisens SF  0/0  5/3  6/3  4/3  1/1  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0    26  3   

 
Klass Öppen Dam C 

 
Pl  Namn  Klubb  Resultat  Sär  Total  Po  Std 

1  Anna Karlsson  Salems PK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    94  31  S 

2  Liselott Såmark  Stockholmspolisens SF  5/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    93  37  S 

3  Monica Brunkvist  Södertälje PK  6/3  6/3  6/4  5/4  5/3  5/2  5/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    88  26  B 

4  Lena Kröckel  Salems PK  5/3  4/3  6/4  5/4  5/3  6/3  6/3  5/4  6/4  6/2    87  20  B 

5  Ann­Kristin Jansson  Lövsta Skf  5/3  4/2  5/4  6/5  5/3  5/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    87  19  B 

6  Anna Törnqvist  Lövsta Skf  6/3  3/2  6/4  6/5  4/3  3/2  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    84  19   

7  Maud Rylander  Stockholmspolisens SF  6/3  4/3  6/4  4/3  4/3  5/2  5/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    83  24   

8  Veronica Eriksson  Salems PK  3/3  4/2  5/4  6/5  6/3  4/1  3/2  4/3  6/4  6/2    76  19   

9  Ida Östberg  Katarina PSF  3/2  6/3  4/3  5/4  2/2  5/2  2/1  4/3  6/4  6/2    69  13   

10  Eva Berggren  Pk Svea Ing 1  3/2  1/1  6/4  4/3  1/1  5/3  2/1  3/2  4/3  6/2    57  12   

 
Klass Öppen C 

 
Pl  Namn  Klubb  Resultat  Sär  Total  Po  Std 

1  Thomas Karlsson  Salems PK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  1  94  28  S 

2  Magnus Malmlund  Lidingö SSK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  2  94  27  S 

3  Tomas Hämäläinen  Atlas Copco PSK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  3  94  35  S 

4  Jens O'konor  Atlas Copco PSK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  5/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    93  47  S 

5  Henrik Ryhle  Lidingö SSK  5/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    93  43  S 

6  Mattias Bergman  Ekens PSF  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    93  39  S 

7  Henrik Otterbeck  Atlas Copco PSK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  5/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    93  36  S 

8  Mathias Kunto  Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    93  27  S 

9  Thomas Beck  Salems PK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  5/4  6/2    93  27  S 

10  Jonas Hübner  Salems PK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/3  6/2    93  24  S 

11  Johan Otterbeck  Atlas Copco PSK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    93  23  S 

12  Anders Eklund  Lövsta Skf  5/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    93  22  S 



Pl  Namn  Klubb  Resultat  Sär  Total  Po  Std 

13  William Ekekrantz  Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    92  34  S 

14  Kenneth Garp  Bromma PSK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  5/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  5/4  6/2    92  33  S 

15  Daniel Kron  Gripen PK  6/3  5/2  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    92  32  S 

16  Benny Östlund  Stockholmspolisens SF  5/2  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    92  29  S 

17  Peter Carlsson  Lövsta Skf  6/3  6/3  5/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  5/4  6/2    92  25  S 

18  Torbjörn Hamrén  Lövsta Skf  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  4/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    92  24  S 

19  Robert Johansson  Atlas Copco PSK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  5/3  6/3  6/4  5/4  6/2    92  22  S 

20  Lars Österberg  Bromma PSK  5/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    92  13  S 

21  Jan­Erik Buckard  Rosersbergs PK  5/3  5/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  5/4  6/4  6/2    91  36  B 

22  Oscar Alpstig Anund Atlas Copco PSK  5/3  6/3  6/4  5/4  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    91  35  B 

23  Per Bjurneliuz  Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar  5/3  5/3  6/4  6/5  5/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    91  29  B 

24  Daniel Hofmann  Lidingö SSK  6/3  4/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  5/4  6/2    91  28  B 

25  Johan Enkvist  Håtuna Pistol­ Och Ssk  6/3  5/3  6/4  5/4  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    91  26  B 

26  Martin Selander  Salems PK  5/3  5/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  5/2  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    90  31  B 

27  Mattias Sand  Atlas Copco PSK  6/3  5/3  5/4  6/5  5/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    90  26  B 

28  Einar Karlsson  Gustavsbergs PSK  5/3  5/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  5/2  6/4  6/4  6/2    90  25  B 

29  Jonas Wettersröm  Stockholmspolisens SF  6/3  5/3  4/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    90  21  B 

30  Björn Segendorf  Salems PK  4/2  5/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    89  36  B 

31  Magnus Erixon  Lövsta Skf  5/3  6/3  6/4  5/4  6/3  6/3  6/3  5/4  5/4  6/2    89  34  B 

32  Jan Arnström  Roslagens Pistolskyttar  6/3  4/2  6/4  5/4  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    89  23  B 

33  Sten Hallström  Lidingö SSK  6/3  5/3  6/4  4/4  6/3  6/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/2    88  40  B 

34  Hannes Kantelius  Lidingö SSK  5/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  5/3  3/2  6/4  6/4  6/2    88  33  B 

35  Håkan Björn  Lövsta Skf  5/2  5/2  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/2    88  28  B 

36  Anders Sälgblad  Lövsta Skf  5/3  5/3  6/4  6/4  6/3  6/3  4/3  6/4  5/4  6/2    88  23  B 

37  Björn Holm  Upplands Väsby PSK  5/3  5/2  6/4  5/4  6/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    88  20  B 

38  Staffan Lundholm  Bromma PSK  5/3  5/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  4/2  5/3  6/4  6/2    87  35  B 

39  Jens Fjelkestam  Österåker Skytte Center Psk  5/3  4/2  6/4  5/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  5/4  5/4  6/2    87  28  B 

40  Erene Blomqvist  Grödinge PSK  5/3  5/3  5/4  6/5  6/3  5/2  6/3  6/4  5/3  6/2    87  26  B 

41  Torbjörn Lindström  Roslagens Pistolskyttar  6/3  3/2  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  5/3  5/3  6/4  6/2    87  23  B 

42  Christer Lorentzen  Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar  2/2  5/3  6/4  5/4  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    86  32  B 

43  Ioannis Arvanitidis  Katarina PSF  6/3  5/3  6/4  3/3  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  5/3  6/2    86  30  B 

44  Thomas Erlansson  Salems PK  5/3  3/2  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  4/3  6/4  6/2    86  22  B 

45  Magnus Blix  Lövsta Skf  5/3  4/3  6/4  5/4  6/3  5/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/2    86  21  B 

46  Michael Kåsjö  Österåker Skytte Center Psk  5/3  4/3  6/4  5/4  6/3  6/3  4/3  6/4  6/4  5/2    86  12  B 

47  Marcus Keife  Österåker Skytte Center Psk  4/2  5/2  6/4  6/5  6/3  5/2  6/3  5/4  5/4  6/2    85  42   

48  Per Larsén  Södertälje PK  3/3  5/3  6/4  6/5  4/2  5/2  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    85  24   

49  Stefan Koskinen  Atlas Copco PSK  5/3  5/2  6/4  4/3  6/3  6/3  6/3  5/3  5/4  6/2    84  38   



Pl  Namn  Klubb  Resultat  Sär  Total  Po  Std 

50  Ian Netz  Gripen PK  4/3  4/3  4/4  6/5  5/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  4/3  6/2    84  24   

51  Matteus Tuz  Salems PK  6/3  4/3  6/4  5/4  6/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  3/2  6/2    84  24   

52  Marjan Angelovski  Lövsta Skf  5/3  4/3  6/4  3/3  6/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  5/4  6/2    84  23   

53  Jonathan Lundkvist  Lidingö SSK  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/5  6/2  2/2  5/3  4/4  6/4  6/2    84  9   

54  Robin Sortebech  Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen  3/2  6/3  6/4  3/3  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  5/3  6/2    83  27   

55  Peter Schonning  SAPK  5/3  6/3  6/4  5/4  4/2  5/3  6/3  5/4  4/3  6/2    83  19   

56  Peter Cederlöv  Salems PK  4/3  6/3  5/3  4/3  3/2  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    82  39   

57  Mikael Joelsson  Atlas Copco PSK  5/3  3/3  6/4  6/3  4/3  5/1  5/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    82  25   

58  Lars Adsjö  Rosersbergs PK  5/3  5/3  1/1  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/2    82  23   

59  Michel Blomqvist  Grödinge PSK  6/3  4/3  5/3  5/4  6/2  6/3  6/3  5/3  4/3  6/2    82  18   

60  Michael Nilsson  Salems PK  4/3  5/2  6/4  5/5  6/3  6/3  2/2  5/4  5/4  6/2    82  13   

61  Björn Rosberg  Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt  5/3  6/3  6/4  3/3  3/2  5/2  6/3  5/4  6/4  6/2    81  33   

62  Tony Lundberg  Katarina PSF  5/2  6/3  6/4  6/5  5/3  6/1  6/3  3/2  4/3  6/2    81  23   

63  Göran Palm  Stockholmspolisens SF  2/2  5/3  5/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  3/3  5/3  6/2    81  22   

64  Kjell Brink  Katarina PSF  3/1  6/3  6/4  6/5  4/2  6/3  4/2  5/4  6/4  6/1    81  22   

65  Örjan Lundberg  Upplands Väsby PSK  5/3  4/2  6/4  5/4  6/3  5/3  5/3  5/4  3/3  6/2    81  21   

66  Thorbjörn Lindwall  Pk Svea Ing 1  5/3  5/2  6/4  5/4  5/2  6/3  6/3  2/2  5/4  6/2    80  37   

67  Mathias Lind  Stockholmspolisens SF  4/2  5/2  6/4  6/5  5/3  6/3  3/2  5/4  4/3  6/2    80  36   

68  Mikael Karlsson  Upplands Väsby PSK  3/2  3/3  6/4  6/5  4/2  4/1  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    80  30   

69  Fredrik Malmberg Andersson  Katarina PSF  5/3  4/2  4/3  6/5  4/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  3/3  6/2    80  26   

70  Adam Ström  Handens PSK  2/2  5/3  6/4  4/4  3/3  6/3  4/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    80  23   

71  Danny Karlsson  HPPSK  5/3  3/3  6/4  5/4  4/3  5/2  4/2  6/4  5/4  6/2    80  21   

72  Dennis Eriksson  Salems PK  4/3  4/3  4/2  6/5  5/3  5/2  4/2  6/4  6/4  6/2    80  20   

73  Mattias Lundgren  SAPK  3/2  6/3  6/4  5/5  3/2  5/3  5/3  3/3  6/4  6/2    79  18   

74  Mats Lodén  Össeby Pistolkamrater  6/3  4/3  6/4  4/4  5/3  4/2  4/3  4/3  5/4  6/2    79  18   

75  Peter Ingelsson  SAPK  5/3  4/3  6/4  6/5  5/3  1/1  4/3  5/3  6/4  6/2    79  4   

76  Lennart Bergström  Alfa Laval PSK  1/1  6/3  6/4  6/5  4/2  6/3  5/3  5/3  4/3  6/2    78  30   

77  Anonym  Lidingö SSK  3/2  5/3  5/3  5/4  3/2  5/3  5/3  6/3  6/4  6/2    78  23   

78  Johnny Lund  Skarp 7 PSK  3/2  5/3  5/4  5/4  6/3  3/1  3/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    78  17   

79  Daniel Eriksson  Håtuna Pistol­ Och Ssk  6/3  2/2  5/4  2/2  5/3  6/3  4/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    78  15   

80  Anders Eskilson  Pk Svea Ing 1  5/3  4/3  6/4  5/4  5/3  2/2  5/3  6/4  4/3  6/1    78  11   

81  Joacim Eriksson  Atlas Copco PSK  4/3  2/1  5/3  3/2  5/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    77  24   

82  Zuher Enwia  Katarina PSF  5/2  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/3  4/1  4/3  4/3  5/3  6/1    77  24   

83  Nicholas Hellström  HPPSK  5/3  3/3  5/3  4/4  5/3  6/3  4/3  4/2  5/4  6/2    77  18   

84  Johan Löfgren  Lidingö SSK  1/1  6/3  6/4  5/4  5/3  1/1  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    77  9   

85  Johan Eriksson  Lidingö SSK  5/3  5/3  5/4  5/5  3/1  4/1  6/3  5/3  5/3  5/2    76  30   

86  Torbjörn Lingvall  Katarina PSF  4/3  5/3  4/3  6/5  5/3  5/2  4/3  3/2  5/4  5/2    76  26   



Pl  Namn  Klubb  Resultat  Sär  Total  Po  Std 

87  Christer Östlundh  Tyresö SF  6/3  3/2  6/4  3/3  5/3  4/2  6/3  6/4  3/2  6/2    76  21   

88  Christoffer Malmström  Ekens PSF  3/2  6/3  6/4  5/4  3/2  4/2  4/3  5/3  5/4  6/2    76  19   

89  Anders Räms  Gripen PK  3/2  5/3  6/3  5/4  5/3  4/3  5/3  5/3  4/2  6/2    76  16   

90  Magnus Bråding  Atlas Copco PSK  5/3  3/3  5/4  5/4  4/2  4/3  6/3  4/4  4/3  5/2    76  15   

91  Raine Lampinen  Salems PK  6/3  6/3  6/4  4/3  4/3  5/2  4/2  4/3  3/2  6/2    75  34   

92  Philip Toth  HPPSK  2/2  4/3  4/4  4/3  5/3  6/2  5/2  5/3  6/4  6/2    75  30   

93  Michael Jorsback  Skarp 7 PSK  1/1  4/2  6/4  6/5  5/3  5/2  3/2  5/3  6/4  6/2    75  16   

94  Magnus Göransson  Atlas Copco PSK  4/3  3/3  6/3  5/4  5/3  4/2  3/2  5/4  5/3  6/2    75  11   

95  Mikael Klingborg  Håtuna Pistol­ Och Ssk  2/1  5/2  6/4  5/5  3/2  5/2  6/3  5/4  4/2  6/2    74  33   

96  Mats Marmlind  Pk Svea Ing 1  4/3  1/1  6/4  6/5  3/3  6/3  4/2  3/3  6/4  5/2    74  25   

97  Marko Huttunen  Södertälje PK  4/3  3/3  6/4  4/3  5/3  5/2  4/3  4/2  5/4  5/2    74  19   

98  Mikael Lindberg  Handens PSK  5/3  4/3  5/4  4/4  4/3  4/2  5/3  5/4  2/2  6/2    74  15   

99  Christoffer Öhman  Katarina PSF  5/2  1/1  4/3  6/4  4/3  6/3  5/3  5/4  4/3  5/2    73  23   

100  Viktor Graan  Katarina PSF  3/2  3/2  5/4  3/2  6/3  5/2  5/3  4/3  6/4  6/2    73  22   

101  Jan Eng  Pk Svea Ing 1  2/2  4/3  5/3  5/4  3/3  5/3  4/2  5/3  6/4  5/2    73  11   

102  Zackarias Böhm  Katarina PSF  4/3  6/3  4/3  4/4  5/3  4/2  4/2  6/4  2/2  5/2    72  19   

103  Eyvind Bergström  Alfa Laval PSK  6/3  5/3  5/3  4/3  3/3  3/1  4/3  5/4  3/3  6/2    72  17   

104  Dan Carlsson  SAPK  3/2  4/3  6/4  1/1  5/3  4/2  5/3  5/3  6/4  6/2    72  12   

105 Magnus Holmbom  Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar  3/2  4/3  3/3  5/4  5/2  5/2  5/3  4/4  4/2  6/2    71  25   

106  Lars Hemlin  Salems PK  4/2  4/2  5/4  5/4  5/3  3/2  4/3  4/2  4/3  6/2    71  15   

107  Alejandro Fraga  Salems PK  2/2  4/3  4/4  4/3  4/3  5/2  3/2  6/4  4/3  6/2    70  27   

108 Martin Bäckström  Handens PSK  2/2  4/3  5/3  5/4  6/3  5/2  4/3  3/3  3/3  5/2    70  19   

109  Cornelia Skog  Handens PSK  3/3  5/2  6/3  5/5  4/2  4/2  2/2  5/3  4/3  5/2    70  17   

110  Tony Olofsson  SAPK  6/3  3/2  5/3  5/4  5/3  2/1  4/2  6/3  3/2  6/2    70  8   

111  Johan Selin  Upplands Väsby PSK  3/2  2/2  2/1  4/4  4/3  5/2  5/3  6/4  5/4  6/2    69  26   

112  Johan Hjortås  Telia If Ps Stockholm  3/2  3/2  3/3  6/5  4/3  5/2  6/3  4/3  2/1  6/2    68  25   

113  Björn Nilsson  SAPK  6/3  2/1  5/4  2/2  3/2  6/3  6/3  4/2  4/2  6/2    68  17   

114 Mats Harneryd  Österåker Skytte Center Psk  5/3  2/2  3/3  6/5  4/3  4/1  5/3  4/3  1/1  6/2    66  21   

115  Björn Westerlund  Pk Svea Ing 1  6/3  4/3  4/4  2/2  2/2  5/2  3/3  3/2  6/3  5/2    66  14   

116  Frallan Ekengård  Gripen PK  2/2  5/3  6/4  5/5  2/2  5/3  5/3  3/2  2/2  2/2    65  21   

117 Mikael Gunnarsson  Gripen PK  2/2  3/2  4/3  3/3  3/2  6/3  5/3  2/2  5/4  6/2    65  19   

118  Kaj Sjöberg  Upplands Väsby PSK  3/2  1/1  6/4  5/4  5/3  4/2  2/2  2/2  5/3  6/2    64  11   

119  Håkan Kihlberg  Pk Svea Ing 1  1/1  1/1  6/4  4/4  4/2  5/2  3/2  5/4  3/3  6/2    63  22   

120  Björn Collborg  SAPK  4/3  1/1  4/2  5/4  6/3  4/1  2/2  5/4  2/2  6/2    63  16   

121 Magnus Fernström  Atlas Copco PSK  2/2  4/2  4/3  2/2  3/2  4/1  5/3  4/4  5/4  5/2    63  15   

122 Martin Jansson  Katarina PSF  3/2  3/2  2/2  3/2  4/3  2/1  5/3  6/4  3/3  6/2    61  10   

123  Sandra Ivarsson  Gripen PK  2/1  2/1  6/4  4/3  2/1  2/1  5/3  6/4  4/3  6/1    61  4   



Pl  Namn  Klubb  Resultat  Sär  Total  Po  Std 

124  Rolf Lindström  Atlas Copco PSK  2/1  5/2  3/1  5/3  2/2  5/1  4/2  6/4  2/2  6/2    60  21   

125  Andreas Eklöf  Katarina PSF  1/1  4/2  4/2  4/2  3/2  5/1  3/2  4/3  3/3  6/2    57  18   

126 Mats Odestig  Katarina PSF  5/2  1/1  2/2  5/2  6/3  4/1  3/2  2/1  4/4  5/2    57  13   

127  Niklas Dabrowski  Gripen PK  3/2  3/2  0/0  5/5  3/2  5/3  5/3  3/2  3/2  5/1    57  11   

128  Karlo Grbin  HPPSK  3/2  3/2  3/2  5/2  4/2  5/2  3/2  3/2  1/1  6/2    55  12   

129  Pernilla Palm  Bromma PSK  2/1  1/1  5/3  3/2  5/3  5/3  1/1  6/4  2/1  4/2    55  12   

130  Jock Peterson  SAPK  5/3  1/1  4/4  4/4  3/2  4/2  5/3  4/2  1/1  1/1    55  11   

131 Mika Honkavuo  Salems PK  4/3  5/3  6/3  5/5  6/3  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0    43  4   

132  Ömer Tas  Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt  0/0  1/1  4/3  1/1  0/0  1/1  3/2  4/3  1/1  6/2    35  4   

 
Klass 1R 

 
Pl  Namn  Klubb  Resultat  Sär  Total  Po  Std 

1  Staffan Lundholm  Bromma PSK  5/3  5/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  1/1  5/3  5/3  5/3  6/2    80  15   

 
Klass 2R 

 
Pl  Namn  Klubb  Resultat  Sär  Total  Po  Std 

1  Hannes Kantelius  Lidingö SSK  4/3  5/2  5/4  6/5  4/3  4/3  5/3  5/3  6/4  6/2    82  29   

2  Thomas Edengren  Skarp 7 PSK  4/3  6/3  6/4  5/4  3/3  5/3  5/3  5/3  5/3  6/2    81  18   

3  Ioannis Arvanitidis  Katarina PSF  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  2/2  5/2  3/2  5/4  4/4  6/2    80  33   

4  Mathias Lind  Stockholmspolisens SF  6/3  6/3  5/4  5/4  5/3  5/3  5/3  4/3  4/3  0/0    74  28   

5  Michael Jorsback  Skarp 7 PSK  3/2  6/3  3/3  6/4  3/2  4/3  4/3  5/3  5/4  6/2    74  18   

6  Adam Ström  Handens PSK  4/3  0/0  6/4  6/5  5/3  6/3  3/3  5/3  6/4  3/2    74  16   

7  Torbjörn Lingvall  Katarina PSF  2/2  6/3  5/3  5/4  6/3  3/2  2/2  5/3  4/2  6/2    70  15   

8  Martin Jinnestrand  Pk Ena  5/3  5/2  4/4  6/5  5/2  2/1  5/3  6/4  0/0  5/2    69  20   

9  Lars Hemlin  Salems PK  4/3  4/2  3/3  5/4  4/3  4/1  4/3  4/2  4/4  6/2    69  19   

10  Magnus Bråding  Atlas Copco PSK  4/2  4/3  4/3  6/5  4/3  2/1  3/2  1/1  6/4  6/2    66  7   

11  Mikael Karlsson  Upplands Väsby PSK  4/3  5/2  4/3  5/4  3/2  2/1  4/2  6/4  0/0  5/2    61  25   

12  Anders Staaf  Pk Ena  4/2  3/3  2/2  5/5  2/2  5/1  3/2  4/2  3/2  6/2    60  17   

13  Björn Collborg  SAPK  4/3  2/2  3/2  3/3  2/1  3/1  2/1  3/2  4/3  6/2    52  15   

14  Cornelia Skog  Handens PSK  3/2  0/0  6/4  2/1  3/2  5/2  1/1  0/0  0/0  3/2    37  11   

15  Johan Hjortås  Telia If Ps Stockholm  3/2  3/2  2/2  2/1  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0    17  1   

16  Danny Karlsson  HPPSK  0/0  3/2  3/2  1/1  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0    12  1   

 
 
 
 



Klass 3R 
 
Pl  Namn  Klubb  Resultat  Sär  Total  Po  Std 

1  Jan Arnström  Roslagens Pistolskyttar  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    94  41  S 

1  Thomas Karlsson  Salems PK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    94  41  S 

3  Jens O'konor  Atlas Copco PSK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    93  44  S 

4  Peter Carlsson  Lövsta Skf  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  5/4  6/4  6/2    93  30  S 

5  Håkan Björn  Lövsta Skf  5/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    93  27  S 

6  Erene Blomqvist  Grödinge PSK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  5/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    93  21  S 

7  Roger Björkman  Råsbo PSK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  5/2  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    92  50  B 

8  Thomas Erlansson  Salems PK  6/3  6/3  5/3  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    92  47  B 

9  Matteus Tuz  Salems PK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/2    92  32  B 

10  Martin Selander  Salems PK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  5/2  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    92  31  B 

11  Anna Karlsson  Salems PK  5/3  6/3  6/4  5/4  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    91  45  B 

12  Anders Hownwall  Överums PK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  5/2  5/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    91  36  B 

13  Magnus Blix  Lövsta Skf  5/3  5/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  5/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    91  21  B 

14  Kenneth Garp  Bromma PSK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  4/1  5/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    89  39  B 

15  Oscar Alpstig Anund Atlas Copco PSK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  5/3  5/2  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/2    89  35  B 

16  Lars Adsjö  Rosersbergs PK  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  3/2  6/4  6/2    89  30  B 

17  Magnus Malmlund  Lidingö SSK  6/3  5/2  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  5/2  5/3  6/4  6/2    88  49  B 

18  Mattias Bergman  Ekens PSF  6/3  6/3  6/4  5/3  5/3  6/3  4/2  6/4  6/4  6/2    87  41   

19  Sven Holmkvist  Salems PK  5/3  5/3  5/3  6/5  4/2  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/4  6/2    86  37   

20  Anders Gawell  Salems PK  5/3  5/2  6/4  6/5  6/3  5/2  5/3  6/4  5/3  6/2    86  37   

21  Michel Blomqvist  Grödinge PSK  6/3  6/3  5/4  6/5  5/3  5/2  4/3  5/4  6/4  4/2    85  33   

22  Christer Östlundh  Tyresö SF  4/2  5/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  5/2  5/3  4/4  6/4  6/2    85  20   

23  Johan Otterbeck  Atlas Copco PSK  3/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  4/2  6/3  4/3  5/3  6/4  5/2    83  25   

24  Sten Hallström  Lidingö SSK  6/3  6/3  6/4  5/4  6/3  6/3  3/2  3/3  4/4  6/2    82  35   

25  Jan­Erik Buckard  Rosersbergs PK  3/2  5/2  6/4  5/4  5/3  6/3  4/3  5/4  6/4  6/2    82  32   

26  William Ekekrantz  Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen  4/2  5/3  5/4  5/4  6/3  4/3  5/3  6/4  5/3  6/2    82  24   

27  Magnus Erixon  Lövsta Skf  4/2  5/3  4/4  6/5  5/3  4/3  4/3  5/4  6/4  6/2    82  12   

28  Veronica Eriksson  Salems PK  4/2  6/3  5/4  5/4  6/3  5/2  4/3  5/3  5/3  6/2    80  21   

29  Peter Siegel  Katarina PSF  5/3  6/3  6/4  5/4  3/2  6/3  4/3  4/2  5/3  6/2    79  23   

30  Anders Morberg  Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen  4/3  4/2  5/4  6/5  5/3  5/2  5/3  2/2  6/4  6/2    78  23   

31  Torbjörn Lindström  Roslagens Pistolskyttar  2/2  4/2  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  4/2  4/4  5/3  4/2    77  21   

32  Lena Kröckel  Salems PK  4/2  5/3  5/4  6/5  2/2  4/2  4/3  4/2  6/4  6/2    75  18   

33  Daniel Eriksson  Håtuna Pistol­ Och Ssk  5/3  6/3  2/2  6/5  2/2  5/3  5/3  5/3  4/2  6/2    74  22   

34  Robin Sortebech  Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen  4/2  5/1  3/2  6/5  5/3  5/2  3/2  5/3  6/4  6/2    74  20   



               

Pl  Namn  Klubb  Resultat  Sär  Total  Po  Std 

35  Mathias Kunto  Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar  3/2  2/2  5/4  6/5  3/2  6/3  4/3  4/3  4/3  5/2    71  15   

36  Dennis Eriksson  Salems PK  4/3  3/2  5/4  4/3  3/2  4/1  3/3  5/3  6/4  5/2    69  21   

 
Lag Öppen C 

 
1  Atlas Copco PSK  Lag1 Resultat  Total  Poäng 

  1  Tomas Hämäläinen  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  94  35 

  2  Jens O'konor  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  5/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  93  47 

  3  Robert Johansson  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  5/3  6/3  6/4  5/4  6/2  92  22 

                      Summa  279  104 

                             

2  Atlas Copco PSK  Lag3 Resultat  Total  Poäng 

  1  Johan Otterbeck  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  93  23 

  2  Henrik Otterbeck  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  5/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  93  36 

  3  Oscar Alpstig Anund  5/3  6/3  6/4  5/4  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  91  35 

                      Summa  277  94 

                             

3  Lövsta Skf  Lag4 Resultat  Total  Poäng 

  1  Anders Eklund  5/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  93  22 

  2  Peter Carlsson  6/3  6/3  5/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  5/4  6/2  92  25 

  3  Torbjörn Hamrén  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  4/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  92  24 

                    Summa  277  71 

                             

4  Salems PK  Lag1 Resultat  Total  Poäng 

  1  Thomas Beck  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  5/4  6/2  93  27 

  2  Thomas Karlsson  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  94  28 

  3  Björn Segendorf  4/2  5/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  89  36 

                      Summa  276  91 

                             

5  Lidingö SSK  Gubbstrutt Resultat  Total  Poäng 

  1  Magnus Malmlund  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  94  27 

  2  Hannes Kantelius  5/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  5/3  3/2  6/4  6/4  6/2  88  33 

  3  Sten Hallström  6/3  5/3  6/4  4/4  6/3  6/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/2  88  40 

                      Summa  270  100 

                             



6  Stockholmspolisens SF  Lag1 Resultat  Total  Poäng 

  1  Benny Östlund  5/2  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  92  29 

  2  Göran Palm  2/2  5/3  5/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  3/3  5/3  6/2  81  22 

  3  Jonas Wettersröm  6/3  5/3  4/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  90  21 

                      Summa  263  72 

                             

7  Salems PK  Lag2 Resultat  Total  Poäng 

  1  Matteus Tuz  6/3  4/3  6/4  5/4  6/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  3/2  6/2  84  24 

  2  Thomas Erlansson  5/3  3/2  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  4/3  6/4  6/2  86  22 

  3  Jonas Hübner  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/3  6/2  93  24 

                      Summa  263  70 

                             

8  Lidingö SSK  Ungtupp  Resultat  Total  Poäng 

  1  Henrik Ryhle  5/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  93  43 

  2  Anonym  3/2  5/3  5/3  5/4  3/2  5/3  5/3  6/3  6/4  6/2  78  23 

  3  Daniel Hofmann  6/3  4/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  5/4  6/2  91  28 

                      Summa  262  94 

                             

9  Lövsta Skf  Lag3 Resultat  Total  Poäng 

  1  Torbjörn Hamrén  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  4/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  92  24 

  2  Magnus Blix  5/3  4/3  6/4  5/4  6/3  5/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/2  86  21 

  3  Marjan Angelovski  5/3  4/3  6/4  3/3  6/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  5/4  6/2  84  23 

                      Summa  262  68 

                             

10  Salems PK  Lag3 Resultat  Total  Poäng 

  1  Martin Selander  5/3  5/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  5/2  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  90  31 

  2  Michael Nilsson  4/3  5/2  6/4  5/5  6/3  6/3  2/2  5/4  5/4  6/2  82  13 

  3  Dennis Eriksson  4/3  4/3  4/2  6/5  5/3  5/2  4/2  6/4  6/4  6/2  80  20 

                      Summa  252  64 

                             

                             

11  Lidingö SSK  Järv Resultat  Total  Poäng 

  1  Jonathan Lundkvist  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/5  6/2  2/2  5/3  4/4  6/4  6/2  84  9 

  2  Johan Eriksson  5/3  5/3  5/4  5/5  3/1  4/1  6/3  5/3  5/3  5/2  76  30 

  3  Johan Löfgren  1/1  6/3  6/4  5/4  5/3  1/1  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  77  9 

                      Summa  237  48 

                             



12  Katarina PSF  Lag2 Resultat  Total  Poäng 

  1  Kjell Brink  3/1  6/3  6/4  6/5  4/2  6/3  4/2  5/4  6/4  6/1  81  22 

  2  Tony Lundberg  5/2  6/3  6/4  6/5  5/3  6/1  6/3  3/2  4/3  6/2  81  23 

  3  Christoffer Öhman  5/2  1/1  4/3  6/4  4/3  6/3  5/3  5/4  4/3  5/2  73  23 

                      Summa  235  68 

                             

13  Atlas Copco PSK  Lag2 Resultat  Total  Poäng 

  1  Mattias Sand  6/3  5/3  5/4  6/5  5/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  90  26 

  2  Johan Backe  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0  0 

  3  Mikael Joelsson  5/3  3/3  6/4  6/3  4/3  5/1  5/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  82  25 

                      Summa  172  51 

 
Lag Dam C 

 
1  Salems PK  Dam  Resultat  Total  Poäng 

  1  Anna Karlsson  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  94  31 

  2  Lena Kröckel  5/3  4/3  6/4  5/4  5/3  6/3  6/3  5/4  6/4  6/2  87  20 

                      Summa  181  51 

                             

2  Stockholmspolisens SF  Damlag Resultat  Total  Poäng 

  1  Liselott Såmark  5/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  93  37 

  2  Maud Rylander  6/3  4/3  6/4  4/3  4/3  5/2  5/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  83  24 

                      Summa  176  61 

                             

3  Lövsta Skf  Lag1 Resultat  Total  Poäng 

  1  Anna Törnqvist  6/3  3/2  6/4  6/5  4/3  3/2  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  84  19 

  2  Ann­kristin Jansson  5/3  4/2  5/4  6/5  5/3  5/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  87  19 

                      Summa  171  38 

 
 
 

Lag Veteran C 
 
1  Stockholmspolisens SF  Vetlag1  Resultat  Total  Poäng 

  1  Lennart Rehnström  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/5  5/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  92  32 

  2  Björn Hellström  5/3  6/3  6/4  6/5  5/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  92  27 

                      Summa  184  59 

                             



2  Salems PK  Vet1 Resultat  Total  Poäng 

  1  Jan­åke Lindström  3/3  5/2  5/4  5/4  6/3  6/3  6/3  6/4  6/4  6/2  86  23 

  2  Sven Holmkvist  5/3  5/2  6/4  5/4  5/3  6/3  6/3  5/3  6/4  6/2  86  24 

                      Summa  172  47 

                             

3  Salems PK  Vet2 Resultat  Total  Poäng 

  1  Anders Gawell  5/3  4/2  4/4  5/4  6/3  4/2  5/3  5/4  6/4  6/2  81  13 

  2  Åke Bergroth  5/3  3/2  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  5/3  5/3  6/4  6/2  86  33 

                      Summa  167  46 

                             

4  Katarina PSF  Lag1 Resultat  Total  Poäng 

  1  Peter Siegel  4/3  4/3  6/4  6/5  6/3  6/3  6/3  5/3  5/3  6/2  86  35 

  2  Stig Arksand  4/2  6/3  6/4  6/5  4/1  6/3  5/3  1/1  6/4  6/2  78  30 

                      Summa  164  65 

                             

5  Stockholmspolisens SF  Vetlag2  Resultat  Total  Poäng 

  1  Ove Andersson  3/2  5/3  6/4  5/4  5/3  6/3  4/2  6/4  6/4  6/2  83  21 

  2  Andrzej Molin  4/2  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  0/0  6  0 

                      Summa  89  21 

 


